

16th Induction Ceremony Honoring the 2023 Class

Saturday, June 10, 2023

Hilton Polaris 8700 Lyra Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43240

Show Your Support – Sponsor the Induction Ceremony

The Ohio Basketball Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony brings together over 600 current and former basketball players, coaches, officials, and fans of the game. The only event of its kind where you can reminisce with friends and teammates while mingling with Ohio's greatest basketball legends, you won't want to miss this incredible evening.

All Induction Ceremony Sponsors receive:

- 1:1 interaction with remarkable attendees
- Your logo featured on the Induction Ceremony website, linked to your organization
- Your logo across print materials and video
- A sponsor recognition ribbon on your name badge

How you can support this premier event:

Scholarship Sponsor \$5,000 (or Co-Sponsor for \$2,500)

Support our mission of giving back — sponsor student scholarships and provide tickets for their families to attend the Ceremony.

- 10 tickets for the Induction Ceremony (5 tickets for Co-sponsors)
- The opportunity to participate in the presentation of scholarships
- Full-page, full-color ad in the Ceremony program (Half-page ad for Co-Sponsor)
- Your logo on the Ceremony web page & Hall of Fame homepage, with a link to your website
- Your organization's logo on the certificates given to the scholarship recipients

Inductee Zoom Event Sponsor: \$2500

Gain exclusive access to the 2023 Class during a private Zoom event before the Ceremony. We're inviting inductees to join us in advance of the ceremony to brief them on what to expect, help answer their questions and allow them to meet each other. You'll also receive:

- Your logo and messaging sent out to Inductees announcing the Zoom event
- The opportunity to welcome inductees during the Zoom event
- Full page, full-color ad in the Ceremony program
- Your logo on the Ceremony web page & Hall of Fame homepage, with a link to your website
- Five tickets to the Induction Ceremony

Breakfast Sponsor: \$3,000

Gain exclusive access to the 2023 Inductees at a private breakfast the morning after the ceremony. You'll also receive:

- Stand-alone signage at the Breakfast
- The opportunity to welcome inductees and their guests
- Full page, full-color ad in the Ceremony program
- Your logo on the Ceremony web page & Hall of Fame homepage, with a link to your website
- 5 tickets to the Induction Ceremony

Reception Sponsor: \$2,500

Sponsor the opening reception and make the evening a memorable one for everyone who attends. This sponsorship includes:

- Five tickets to the Induction Ceremony
- Stand-alone signage with your logo at the Reception
- Your logo displayed throughout the event, including the video screen & Ceremony program
- Full page, full-color ad in the Ceremony program
- Your logo on the Ceremony web page & Hall of Fame homepage, with a link to your website

Award Sponsor: \$2,500

Sponsor the awards presented to the Inductees and be a part of history. This sponsorship includes:

- Five tickets to the Induction Ceremony
- The opportunity to help present the awards to inductees during the Ceremony
- Half-page, full-color ad in the Ceremony program
- Your logo on the Ceremony web page & Hall of Fame homepage, with a link to your website
- The opportunity to provide a logo'd keepsake to Inductees

Team Sponsorship: \$2,500 per Team (Only 2 Available)

Sponsor one or more of the teams being inducted this year. Your generosity allows us to provide complimentary tickets to Team Inductees. This sponsorship includes:

- Five tickets to the Induction Ceremony
- The chance to present the recognition certificates to your sponsored team during the Ceremony
- Half-page, full-color ad in the Ceremony program
- The opportunity to provide a logo'd keepsake to your sponsored Team Inductees
- Your logo on the Ceremony web page & Hall of Fame homepage, with a link to your website

Congratulate an incoming Inductee or Team or promote your organization to nearly 600 basketball coaches, players, contributors and fans at the Induction Ceremony.

Ceremony Program Advertising

Ad Size (All ads are full color)	Rate
Full Page (8" w x 10.5" h) Includes 2 tickets to the Induction Ceremony	\$1,000
Half-Page (8" w x 5.125" h) Includes 1 ticket to the Induction Ceremony	\$500
Quarter Page (3.875" w x 5.125" h)	\$250
Business Card Size (3.5" w x 2"h)	\$100
Patron Page – list your name and a brief message to an inductee or team member	\$50

- Acceptable formats include: .eps, .tif and.pdf with a minimum of 300 dpi.
- Closing dates for ads and artwork: May 26, 2023.

For more information, or to request a sample of the Ceremony program, please contact Sheila Fox at sfox@ohiobaskeballhalloffame.com or (614) 547-2160.

Enshrinement Schedule - Saturday, June 10, 2023

4:00 pm	Doors Open
4.20 000	2022 Caramany b

4:30 pm 2023 Ceremony begins

6:00 pm Cocktail reception begins (approximately)

Sponsor & Advertiser Commitment



16th Induction Ceremony Honoring our 2023 Class

June 10, 2023 • Hilton Polaris • 8700 Lyra Drive., Columbus, Ohio 43240

Ohio Basketball Hall of Fame c/o Sheila Fox 118 Graceland Blvd. #189 Columbus, OH 43214

Email completed forms to sfox@ohiobasketballhalloffame.com.

Contact Information

Name of Organization:	
Contact Name:	Contact Email:
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Telephone: Websit	e:
Opportunity	
I'd like to support the Induction Ceremony in the following way: \qed	Advertiser Sponsor
□ Event Tickets (\$80 for adults, \$30 for children 3-13) Amount: \$_	
Induction Ceremony Program Advertising	
□ Full Page - \$1,000 (includes 2 tickets to the Cerer □ Half-Page - \$500 (Includes 1 ticket to the Ceremo □ Quarter-Page - \$250 □ Business card size - \$100 □ Patron page listing- \$50	• /
Payment	
☐ Please Invoice me ☐ Please charge my credit card ☐ ☐ Method of Payment: ☐ MC ☐ Visa ☐ AMEX Total Payment:	
Credit Card Number:	Exp. Date: Security Code:

Preserving Legacies

CELEBRATING GREATNESS

HONORING EXCELLENCE



Thank you for supporting the Ohio Basketball Hall of Fame!

Questions? Call or email Sheila Fox: (614) 547-2160

sfox@ohiobasktballhalloffame.com

Commitment Form Deadline: May 26, 2023

Learn more at www.ohiobasketballhalloffame.com